Tulasi Eswaraiah AY 2024-2025

Address: RR BN. Jeori MEERUT
MEERUT, UTTAR PRADESH - 250001
Mobile: 91-9878078449

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR2)

PAN: AAIPE7882] Status: Individual
Date of Birth 01/07/1983 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: Tulasi Veeraswamy Gender: Male

Bank A/C no.: 20038931856 IFSC code: SBIN0001132
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 388452962964
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Other Income (Special tax rate - 30%)
Gross Total Income

Less: Total Deductions

R ded off fi 8,23,336
Total Income (Taxable) o neea o rom %,22,355as per

Section 288A
Tax Payable
Total Tax Payable
Less: Taxes Paid TDS
Refund

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

8,10,849
12,341
146

8,23,336
0
8,23,340

38,858
38,858
- 56,830

17,970

PAY ACCOUNT OFFICE(OTHER RANKS) A.M.C. TOPKHANA BAZAR  01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024

Salaryu/s 17(1) 10,13,482
Basic Salary 10,13,482

Less: Allowances exemptu/s 10 1,52,633
Others 1,52,633

Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
Interest Income from Deposits
Other Income

8,60,849

50,000

8,10,849

1,477

10,864
146



115BB - Winnings from lotteries, puzzles, races,card games etc. - Income from

lottery(Winning from Lottery)

Total
Income Tax
Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Income Tax at normal rates
Income Tax at 30%
Health and Education Cess
Total Tax
Tax Paid
TDS
Refund
Normal Tax Breakup
Income Slab Rate
0 to 3 lakh 0%
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5%
6 lakh to 9 lakh 10%
Total
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name
PAY ACCOUNT OFFICE(OTHER RANKS) A.M.C.
LKNP01791GTOPKHANA BAZAR

TDS on Non Salary Income

Brought
Name Tan Type of | Deducted Forward
Income Year
TDS
SPORTA oOth
TECHNOLOGIES ~ MUMD22277D SouiZes 2023
PRIVATE LIMITED
STATE BANK OF Other
INDIA MUMS86159D Sources 2023
Total
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank

1 SBIN0001132 STATE BANK OF INDIA

146
12,487
8,23,340
3,00,000
37,363
37,319
44
1,495
38,858
-56,830
56,830
17,970
Tax Amount
0

15,000

22,319

37,319

Income Tax
Chargeable Deducted
8,10,849 56,703
TDS Income

Amount For Which Balance
Claimed | TDS Paid

44 146 0
83 10,864 0
127

Account No.
20038931856



Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For Tulasi Eswaraiah (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



