# Tulasi Eswaraiah

# AY 2024-2025

Address: RR BN. Jeori MEERUT MEERUT, UTTAR PRADESH - 250001 Mobile: 91-9878078449 E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

# **Computation of Income (ITR2)**

PAN:	AAIPE7882J	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	01/07/1983	<b>Residential Status:</b>	Resident
Father's Name:	Tulasi Veeraswamy	Gender:	Male
Bank A/C no.:	20038931856	IFSC code:	SBIN0001132
E-Filing Status:	E-Filed	Aadhaar Card Number:	388452962964
Selected tax regime	New Regime		
	Tax Summary	y (Amount in 'Rs')	
Salary			8,10,849
Other Sources			12,341
Other Income (Special t	ax rate - 30%)		146
<b>Gross Total Income</b>			8,23,336
Less: Total Deductions			0
	Total Income (Ta	axable) Rounded off from 8,23,33 Section 288A	36 as per 8,23,340
Tax Payable			38,858
Total Tax Payable			38,858
Less: Taxes Paid		TDS	- 56,830
Refund			17,970
Taxes are applicable as	per normal provision		,
Please refer <b>Annexure</b>			
	Salar	ry Income	
PAY ACCOUNT OFFICE	C(OTHER RANKS) A.M.C.	<b>TOPKHANA BAZAR</b> 01/0	4/2023 - 31/03/2024
Salary u/s 17(1)			10,13,482
Basic Salary		10,13,482	
Less: Allowances exemp	pt u/s 10		1,52,633
Others		1,52,633	
Net Salary			8,60,849
Less: Deduction u/s 16			50,000
, Standard Deductio	n u/s 16(ia)		50,000
Total Taxable Salary			8,10,849
	Othe	er Income	
Interest Income from Sa	aving Account		1,477
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Interest Income from Saving Account	1,477
Interest Income from Deposits	10,864
Other Income	146

115BB - Winnings from lotteries, puzzles, races,card games etc. lottery(Winning from Lottery)	146					
Total		12,487				
Income Tax						
Total Income		8,23,340				
Basic Exemption		3,00,000				
Income Tax		37,363				
Income Tax at normal rates	37,319					
Income Tax at 30%	44					
Health and Education Cess		1,495				
Total Tax		38,858				
Tax Paid		-56,830				
TDS	56,830					
Refund		17,970				

## Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	15,000
6 lakh to 9 lakh	10%	22,319
Total		37,319

### **Taxes** Paid

#### (TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income)

#### **TDS on Salary**

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
LKNP01791G	PAY ACCOUNT OFFICE(OTHER RANKS) A.M.C. TOPKHANA BAZAR	8,10,849	56,703

#### TDS on Non Salary Income

Name	Tan	Type of Income	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TDS	TDS Amount Claimed	Income For Which TDS Paid	Balance
SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED		Other Sources	2023		44	146	0
STATE BANK OF INDIA	MITIMIX86124D	Other Sources	2023		83	10,864	0
Total					127		

### **Bank Account Details**

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	SBIN0001132	STATE BANK OF INDIA	20038931856

Signature

For Tulasi Eswaraiah

Prepared by TAX INDIA (TAXINFINANCE.COM)